TA528:AC500,COM1 Plug 9 poles
TA528
Extended Product Type TA528
Product ID 1SAP181200R0001
ABB Type Designation TA528
EAN 4016779661980
Catalog Description TA528:AC500,COM1 Plug 9 poles
Long Description TA528:AC500,COM1 Plug 9 poles 5 pieces,Spring terminal
—
General Information
TA528ABB Type Designation
Operation 0 ... +60 °C
Storage -40 ... +70 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
85389099CN8
0.08 ... 1.5 mm²Cable Cross-Section
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
IP20Degree of Protection
4517201E-nummer
4016779661980EAN
Electrical engineering / PLC / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
1SAA960007-2402Environmental Information
0.45 kgGross Weight
TA528:AC500,COM1 Plug 9 polesInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
40 mmProduct Depth
TA528Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
250 mmProduct Net Height
40 mmProduct Net Length
0.4 kgProduct Net Weight
150 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC500Product Type
PS501-PROG Control Builder PlusProgramming Software
NoQuote Only
1110RoHS Date
Additional Information
—
1SAA960004-4406RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendmentRoHS Status
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
TA528:AC500,COM1 Plug 9 polesShort Description
Central Stock Europe
SGRDC002EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
CNYKAEXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500  → Accessories
Categories
—
2TA528